ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

1,200.00

230.00

1,201.40

421.21

376.33

385.43

519.24

818.20

675.00

440.93

396.24

FINANCE REPORT # 23
June 6, 2023

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Golf - Men
SoCal Regional Tournament fee

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Golf - Men
State Championships Tournament fee

BAJA MAINTENANCE
Supplies and equipment for Baja station

CROSS COUNTRY - WOMEN
Team equipment

CROSS COUNTRY - MEN
Team equipment

TENNIS - MEN
3 reels of Solinco strings-tennis supplies

TENNIS - MEN
Hotel expense for Pfister Cup 3/17/23-3/18/23

TENNIS - MEN
Hotel expense for WSC Tournament 3/30/23-3/31/23

TRACK & FIELD - Women
Team Equipment

TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN
Team equipment

TRACK & FIELD - MEN
Team equipment

Shirak Karabedian
AS Vice President of Finance



	Sheet1

