ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE FINANCE REPORT # 23 June 6, 2023

\$ 1,200.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Golf - Men SoCal Regional Tournament fee
\$ 230.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Golf - Men State Championships Tournament fee
\$ 1,201.40	BAJA MAINTENANCE Supplies and equipment for Baja station
\$ 421.21	CROSS COUNTRY - WOMEN Team equipment
\$ 376.33	CROSS COUNTRY - MEN Team equipment
\$ 385.43	TENNIS - MEN 3 reels of Solinco strings-tennis supplies
\$ 519.24	TENNIS - MEN Hotel expense for Pfister Cup 3/17/23-3/18/23
\$ 818.20	TENNIS - MEN Hotel expense for WSC Tournament 3/30/23-3/31/23
\$ 675.00	TRACK & FIELD - Women Team Equipment
\$ 440.93	TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN Team equipment
\$ 396.24	TRACK & FIELD - MEN Team equipment

Shirak Karabedian AS Vice President of Finance